
Clark County School District Revised 7/22 

Construction Management Department 

00 25 13 Page 1 

Construction Management 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

Project Name: William Lummis Elementary School 

MPID #: 0015053 

Date & Time: February 16, 2024 at 11:00 am 

Architect/Engineer: Bloc9 Architecture 
Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes 

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

CCSD Renato Nuguid nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5202 702-964-4278 

CCSD Mitchell Kelley kellemo@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5308 702-482-3700 

CCSD Virgil Desagun desagv@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5301 702-580-4895 

Bloc9 Architecture Brandon Maldonado brandon@bloc9arch.com 702-854-6650 

Precision Design Group Moe Kazemeini moe@pd-group.net 702-307-0906 

Precision Design Group Amir Majlesi amir@pd-group.net 702-307-0906 

Cobblestone 

Construction 

Joseph Montijo jmontijo@cobblestoneconstruction.org 702-496-6640 

MMC Contractors Melissa Musial EstimatingLV@mmccontractors.com 702-889-6800 

MMC Contractors Deborah Sledge dsledge@nclasvegas.com 702-600-6036 

Rafael Construction Riley riley@rafaelcompanies.com 702-526-2426 

Rafael Construction Trey Medina trey@rafaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511 

Burke Construction Willie Sproul estimating@burkecgi.com 702-367-1040 
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Teledata Technologies Andrew Moore amoore@teledatanv.com 725-895-7447  

Lightspeed Technologies Ronald Samd ron.sams@lightspeed-tek.com 562-212-4823  

AF Construction Shawn Goecke sg@afconstruction.com 702-362-1600  

Inline Commercial 

Construction 

Paul Faulkner paulf@inline-cc.com 702-327-8105  

Inline Commercial 

Construction 

Madeline Tugg madelinet@inline-cc.com 971-713-0184  

P1 Group, Inc. Jeff Reese jeffrey.reese@p1group.com 702-270-4432  

P1 Group, Inc. Ryan Ehlers ryan.ehlers@p1group.com 626-922-4313  
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